
Saturday & Sunday, July 30 & 31, 11am—5pm
Visit 29 Artists in 19 Studios!

11th Annual FREE EVENT!
Adventure down roads less traveled 

above the fog where the wild things are. 
Hidden among the majestic redwoods 

of Bonny Doon you will discover 
wonderful art created in  

this extraordinary environment.

MAP ON THE BACK

Joan Hellenthal
Pastels &  

Oil Paintings

4177 Smith Grade

Nancy Howe
Watercolors &  

Norweigian Rosemaling

7258 Empire Grade

Dyann  
Paynovich

Eclectic Jewelry  
& Wearable Art

Alison Parham
Original Watercolors  
& Garden Sculpture Karen Wallace

Handmade Books

Tessa Hope Hasty
Elemental  

Paintings & Prints

600 Martin Road

Bill Atwood
Handmade violins, 
violas & 5 strings

2300 Smith Grade

April Zilber
Fused Glass &  
Bead Jewelry

Steve Baranowski
Handmade  

Ceramic Tile Art

40 Davenport Ave., 
Davenport

Michael Singer
Fine Woodworking  

& Photography

Raf Strudley
Hand Turned  

Wood Vessels

Eunice Van der Linden
Plein Air Oils

Bud 
Bogle

Hardwood  
& Leather Furniture

21 First Ave., 
Davenport

Ed Dickie
Nature  

Photography

Levy/King
Digital Painting,  
Ceramics & Jewelry

Eileen Murray
Abstract  

Acrylic Painting

Karen Asherah
Photography

Sage Lee
Baroque Realism  

in Acrylics

Suzanne Elliott
Plein Air Oils

Nancy Lynn Jarvis
Author, Mysteries

Kim Fulton-Bennett
Woodblock Prints

200 McGivern Way

Patty King
Unique Hand-crafted Jewelry

Sean Walker
Painted Wood Panels

3355 Pine Flat Road

Sam Clarkson
Native Santa Cruz Clay

15 Patrick Road

Eva Bernstein
Printmaking  
& Drawings

270 Quail Drive

Jennifer Descognets
Leather & Carpet bags,  

Small Luggage

51 Davenport Ave.,  
Davenport

Courtney Scruggs
Bronze Sculpture & 

Jewelry

8 3rd Ave. Unit 2, 
Davenport

Chris Johnson
Hand Blown Art Glass

131 Old Coast 
Road, Davenport 4141 Smith Grade

301 Azalea Lane

416 Westdale Dr. 10441 Empire Grade

60 Davenport Ave., Davenport
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Mattie  
Leeds

Ceramics,  
Pots & Sculpture
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Where is Bonny Doon?

(MAP NOT TO SCALE)
= Picnic Area

Visit our Website:
www.DoonArtTour.com
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www.DoonArtTour.com
4141 Smith Grade, Bonny Doon, CA 95060 • 831-458-5218
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July 30 & 31, 2022
Saturday & Sunday, 11am — 5pm

www.BonnyDoonStudioTour.com

FREE EVENT!

2022 Artist Guide

Visit 29 Artists in 19 Studios  
Amidst Spectacular Scenery!

29 Artists Open Their Studios  
One Weekend Only!
July 30 & 31, 2022

TOUR MAP INSIDE

11th Annual
	 1	 Bud Bogle
	 2	 Courtney Scruggs
	 3	 Jennifer Descognets
	 4	 Steve Baranowski
	 5	 Ed Dickie
	 6	 Sage Lee
	 7	 Chris Johnson
	 8	 Michael Singer
	 9	 Raf Strudley
	10	 Nancy Howe
	 11	 Joan Hellenthal
	 12	 Bill Atwood
	 13	 Suzanne Elliott
	 14	 Nancy Jarvis
	 15	 Eunice Van der Linden
	16	 Patty King
	 17	 Kim Fulton-Bennet
	18	 Mattie Leeds
	19	 April Zilber
	20	 Tessa Hope Hasty
	21	 Eva Bernstein
	22	 Eileen Murray
	23	 Linda Levy
	24	 Karen Asherah
	25	 Sean Walker
	26	 Alison Parham
	27	 Dyann Paynovich
	28	 Karen Wallace
	29	 Sam Clarkson

THANK YOU TO 

FOR FOR YOUR SPONSORSHIP!
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